II.

Township 21 &

EJHIBIT 5

CACTUS QUEEN UNIT
outh, Range 31 East, N.M.,P.M.

Chaves County, New Mexico

Working Interest Owners:

Name

Yates Drilling Company
Estate of Martin Yates III
Lillie M. Yates

Richard Yates

Peyton Yates

Yates Employees '83 Ltd.

Marico Exploration

Based on Tract Participati

Statutory Unit 6807

Percentage of Unit

62.3626%

18.3225

18.3225
.0863
.0863
.7336
.0863

100.0000%
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EXHIBIT 5-2 7823
CACTUS QUEEN UNIT

Township 21 South, Range 31 East, N.M.P.M.
Chaves County, New Mexico

I. Working Interest Owners: Voluntary Unit
Nare Percentage of Unit
Yates Drilling Company 63.3298%
Estate of Martin Yates III 18.3506
Lillie M. Yates 18.3506
100.0000%

II. Based on Tract Participation Formula



