EKHIBIT 5

CACTUS QUEEN UNIT Township 21 South, Range 31 East, N.M.P.M. Chaves County, New Mexico

I. Working Interest Owners: Statutory Unit

Statutory Unit

Name	Percentage of Unit
Yates Drilling Company	62.3626%
Estate of Martin Yates III	18.3225
Lillie M. Yates	18.3225
Richard Yates	.0863
Peyton Yates	.0863
Yates Employees '83 Ltd.	.7336
Marico Exploration	.0863
	100.0000%

II. Based on Tract Participation Formula

BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

YATES EXHIBIT NO. 5

CASE NO. 9809 9810, 9823

Voluntery 9823

EXHIBIT 5-A

CACTUS QUEEN UNIT Township 21 South, Range 31 East, N.M.P.M. Chaves County, New Mexico

I. Working Interest Owners: Voluntary Unit

Name	Percentage of Unit
Yates Drilling Company	63.3298%
Estate of Martin Yates III	18.3506
Lillie M. Yates	18.3506
	100.0000%

II. Based on Tract Participation Formula